V' Twentieth Century Literature

A SCHOLARLY AND CRITICAL JOURNAL

VOLUME 21 FEBRUARY 1975 NUMBER 1

ESSAYS ON SURREALISM
MARY ANN CAwWS, Guest Editor

CONTENTS

Introduction: In the Spirit of an
Open Dialogue MARY ANN CAWS
I Perspective, Aesthetics, Poetics
Fifty Years Later:

The Manifesto of Surrealism J. H. MATTHEWS
Simultaneity: Driving Force of

the Surrealist Aesthetic ERIC SELLIN
The Poetics of a Surrealist Passage

and Beyond MARY ANN CAWS

II Literature/Art
Surrealism: The Language of
the Unthought EpitH KERN
From Poisson soluble to
Constellations: Breton’s Trajectory

for Surrealism ANNA BALAKIAN
Dali’s Paranoia-Criticism or

The Exercise of Freedom HAM FINKELSTEIN

III The English and
American Experience
View from the White Cliffs:
A Close Look at One
Manifestation of
English Surrealism ROB JACKAMAN
Was There an English Surrealist
Group in the Forties?

Two Unpublished Letters DENIs-J. JEAN
The Sursymamericubealism of

Gertrude Stein WILLIAM WASSERSTROM
Hlustrations 625.948-3. Pen
Current Bibliography zA

G35

10
24

37

48

59

72

81
90

107
111



Trwenteth Century Literature
A SCHOLARLY AND CRITICAL JOURNAL

VOLUME 21 MAY 1975 NUMBER 2

ESSAYS ON THOMAS PYNCHON

GEORGE LEVINE l )
Guest Editors
DAVID LEVERENZ a

CONTENTS
Introduction: Mindful Pleasures GEORGE LEVINE,
_ DAvVID LEVERENZ iii
The Importance of

Thomas Pynchon RICHARD POIRIER 151

Pentecost, Promiscuity, and

Pynchon’s V.: From the Scaffold
to the Impulsive W. T. LHAMON, JR. 163

Pynchon’s Paranoid History SCOTT SANDERS 177

The Calculus of Transformation:
More Mathematical Imagery in ,
Gravity’s Rainbow LANCE W. OzIER 193

Pynchon’s Poetry WILLIAM VESTERMAN 211

Selected Articles on Thomas Pynchon:
An Annotated Bibliography BrRUCE HERZBERG 221

Current Bibliogtaphy 226




Twentzeth Century Literature

A SCHOLARLY AND CRITICAL JOURNAL

VOLUME 21 OCTOBER 1975 NUMBER 3
CONTENTS
The Liberal Novelist
in the McCarthy Era RUTH PRrIiGOZY 253

Criticism in New Composition:
Ulysses and The Sound and |
the Fury MICHAEL GRODEN 265

The Quest for Pynchon MATHEW WINSTON 278
The Interlace Element in Paterson MARGARET LLOYD BOLLARD 288
The Eighth Day of Creation:

William Carlos Williams’

Late Poems ‘ PAUL MARIANI | ‘-305

Current Bibliography 319




Twentieth Century Literature

A SCHOLARLY AND CRITICAL JOURNAL

VOLUME 21 DECEMBER 1975 NUMBER 4

CONTENTS

The Metamorphoses of Edith
Wharton in Henry James’s
The Finer Grain Adeline R. Tintner

American Literature as Black Mass:
- Edward Dahlberg Benjamin T. Spencer

A Psychronology of Lust in the
Menippean Tradition: Giles
Goat-Boy James F. Walter

Ionesco: Anything but Absurd Albert Bermel |
Lolita and the Dangers of Fiction Mathew Winston
Humbert Humbert Through the

Looking Glass Elizabeth Prioleau
Dialectical Configurations in Juno |

and the Paycock Bernice Schrank
Current Bibliography |
Index to Volume 21

355

381

394

411
421

428

438
457
479



