A SCHOLARLY AND CRITICAL JOURNAL

VOLUME 21

FEBRUARY 1975

NUMBER 1

ESSAYS ON SURREALISM MARY ANN CAWS, Guest Editor

	In the Spirit of an		
Open Dialogue		Mary Ann Caws	v
I Perspective	, Aesthetics, Poetics		
Fifty Years	s Later:		
The Man	rifesto of Surrealism	J. H. MATTHEWS	1
Simultanei	ry: Driving Force of		
the Surr	ealist Aesthetic	ERIC SELLIN	10
The Poetic	s of a Surrealist Passage		
and Beyo	ond	Mary Ann Caws	24
II Literature/	Art		
	The Language of		
the Untl		EDITH KERN	37
	on soluble to		
Constella	ations: Breton's Trajectory		
for Surre		Anna Balakian	48
Dali's Para	noia-Criticism or		
The Exe	rcise of Freedom	HAIM FINKELSTEIN	59
III The Englis	sh and		
	n Experience		
	the White Cliffs:		
A Close	Look at One	,	
Manifest	ration of		
English	Surrealism	Rob Jackaman	72
_	an English Surrealist		
	n the Forties?		
	published Letters	Denis-J. Jean	81
	namericubealism of		
Gertrude		WILLIAM WASSERSTROM	90
Illustration	\$	925.918-3. Per	107
			111
Current Bi	Dirography	1975	TIL

A SCHOLARLY AND CRITICAL JOURNAL

VOLUME 21

MAY 1975

NUMBER 2

ESSAYS ON THOMAS PYNCHON

GEORGE LEVINE DAVID LEVERENZ

Guest Editors

Introduction: Mindful Pleasures	George Levine, David Leverenz	111
The Importance of Thomas Pynchon	RICHARD POIRIER	151
Pentecost, Promiscuity, and Pynchon's V.: From the Scaffold to the Impulsive	W. T. LHAMON, Jr.	163
Pynchon's Paranoid History	SCOTT SANDERS	177
The Calculus of Transformation: More Mathematical Imagery in Gravity's Rainbow	Lance W. Ozier	193
Pynchon's Poetry	WILLIAM VESTERMAN	211
Selected Articles on Thomas Pynchon: An Annotated Bibliography	Bruce Herzberg	221
Current Bibliography		226

A SCHOLARLY AND CRITICAL JOURNAL

VOLUME 21

OCTOBER 1975

NUMBER 3

The Liberal Novelist		
in the McCarthy Era	RUTH PRIGOZY	253
Criticism in New Composition: Ulysses and The Sound and		
the Fury	MICHAEL GRODEN	265
The Quest for Pynchon	MATHEW WINSTON	278
The Interlace Element in Paterson	MARGARET LLOYD BOLLARD	288
The Eighth Day of Creation: William Carlos Williams'		
Late Poems	PAUL MARIANI	305
Current Bibliography		319

A SCHOLARLY AND CRITICAL JOURNAL

VOLUME 21

DECEMBER 1975

NUMBER 4

Wharton in Henry James's The Finer Grain	Adeline R. Tintner	355
American Literature as Black Mass: Edward Dahlberg	Benjamin T. Spencer	381
A Psychronology of Lust in the Menippean Tradition: Giles Goat-Boy	James F. Walter	394
Ionesco: Anything but Absurd	Albert Bermel	411
Lolita and the Dangers of Fiction	Mathew Winston	421
Humbert Humbert Through the Looking Glass	Elizabeth Prioleau	428
Dialectical Configurations in Juno and the Paycock	Bernice Schrank	438
Current Bibliography		457
Index to Volume 21	. •	47 9